
Current list of employers participating in  

NMHU Educators’ Job Fair, April 23, 2009, 1 pm to 6 pm 

Updated 4/24/09 

 
Mesa Vista Consolidated Schools, El Rito, NM www.mesavista.org 

Contact:  Lillian Griego, Director of Instruction, lgriego@mesavista.k12.nm.us 

Phone: 575-581-4504 ext. 4 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

H.S. Math, H.S. Science, H.S. Spanish, Special Education, and Elementary Education 

 

El Paso Independent School District, El Paso, TX  http://www.episd.org/ 
Contact:  Pamela Onick, Director Elementary Personnel & Recruiting, ptonick@episd.org 

Phone: 915-881-2606 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Secondary Math & Science, Special Education 

 

Fort Stockton Independent School District, Fort Stockton, TX www.fsisd.net 

Contact:  Linda Shuster, linda.shuster@fsisd.net 

Phone: 432-336-4000 ext 12 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Variety of full-time positions 

 

Omaha Public Schools, Omaha, NE www.ops.org/teacherapp 

Contact:  Lori Sanders, Lori.Sanders@ops.org 

Phone: 402-557-2300 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Behaviorally Disordered, Biology, Business Ed. Chemistry, Early Childhood Ed., Early Childhood Special Ed, Elem/Early 

Childhood Ed., English as 2
nd

 Language, Family & Consumer Sciences, French, Health, Industrial Tech Ed., Learning 

Disabilities, Natural Science, Physical Science, Physics, Pre-School Disabilities, Severe/Multiple Disabilities, Spanish, 

English, Speech-Language Pathology 

 

Presbyterian Medical Services, Santa Fe, NM  www.pms-inc.org 

Contact:  Susan Cort, Recruitment and Retention Manager, Susan_cort@pmsnet.org 

Phone: 505-954-3488 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Early Childhood Education, Allied Health Programs, Human Services, Social Work, Psychology, Counseling, 

Nursing, & Business Administration   

 

Hobbs Municipal Schools, Hobbs, NM  www.hobbsschools.net 

Contact:  Pam McBee, Assistant Superintendent for Personnel, mcbeep@hobbsschools.net 

Phone: 575-433-0100 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Math, Science, Social Studies, English, Elementary, Early Childhood, Special Education, Bilingual 

 

Liberal Unified School District #480, Liberal, KS. www.usd480.net 

Contact:  Terry Chrisenberry, Human Resources, terry.chrisenberry@usd480.net 

Phone: 620-604-1010 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

All areas of teaching including Special Education, Speech, and Counselors 

 

Dulce Independent School District, Dulce, NM www.dulceschools.com 

Contact:  Ricardo Sanchez, Assistant Superintendent, rsanchez@dulceschools.com 

Phone: 575-759-2903/2959 

 Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Full-time positions available in Elementary Grades, Secondary Math, Science, Career Technology (Auto Mechanics, 

Building Trades, etc.) 
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Weld County District 6, Greeley CO. www.greeleyschools.org 

 Contact:  Mary Miner, Human Resources Manager, maminer@greelyschools.org 

Phone: 970-348-6075 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Full-time positions 

 

Carlsbad Municipal Schools, Carlsbad, NM  www.carlsbad.k12.nm.us 

Contact:  Ted Cordova, Director of Human Resources, ted.cordova@carlsbad.k12.nm.us 

Phone: 575-234-3300 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Full-time positions 

 

Espanola Public Schools, Espanola, NM www.k12espanola.org 

Contact:  Dr. David Cockerham, Superintendent, david.cockerham@k12espanola.org 

Phone: 505-753-2254 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Full-time positions 

 

Clint Independent School District, El Paso, TX www.clintweb.net 

Contact:  Robert F. Mendoza, Assistant Superintendent, robert.mendoza@clint.net 

Phone:  915-926-4061 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

All areas 

 

Jemez Mountain Schools, Gallina, NM www.jmsk12.com 

Contact:  Adan Delgado, adan@jmsk12.com 

Phone: 575-638-5491 extension 112 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Full time positions including: Elementary Education, Reading Specialist, English, Science, Spanish, Music, Special 

Education, Physical Education, Athletic Coordinator/Director, Athletic Coaches 

 

Pojoaque Valley School District, Santa Fe, NM www.pvs.k12.nm.us 

Contact: Gloria Salazar-Shuttles, gss@pvs.k12.nm.us 

Phone: 505-819-2325 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Full time positions including: 7-12 Math, K-12 Special Education, Elementary Education, Music 

 

Grants/Cibola County Schools, Grants, NM www.gccs.cc 

Contact:  Josie Tafoya, Admin. Assistant 

Phone: (505)2852608 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Math, Music, Elementary and Secondary Teachers, Vocational, Ancillary, Administration 

 

Pecos Independent School District. Pecos, NM www.pecos.k12.nm.us 

Contact: Darlene Ulibarri, dulibarri@pecos.k12.nm.us 

Phone: (505)757-4700 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Certified teachers – all levels, bilingual endorsement preferred all core and elective areas. 

 

Santa Rosa Consolidated Schools, Santa Rosa, NM www.srlions.com 

Contact: Dan Flores, Superintendent, dflores@santarosa.k12.nm.us 

Phone:  (575)472-3171 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

All areas, TBD 

 

Ferris ISD, Ferris TX www.ferrisisd.org 

Contact: Ofelia Grass, omgrass@ferrisd.org 

Phone: (972)544-3858 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Spanish Teacher, ESL, Jr High Reading 
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West Las Vegas Schools, Las Vegas, NM, www.wlvs.k12.nm.us 

Contact: Veronica Ulibarri, HR Coordinator, vu2310@aol.com 

Phone: (505)426-2310 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

All areas, TBD 

 

Chama Valley Schools, Tierra Amarilla, NM www.chamaschools.com 

Contact: Anthony Casados, acasados@chamaschools.com 

Phone:  (575)588-7660 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Secondary Math, Language Arts, Science, K-12 Special Education 

 

Mesa County Valley School District 51, Grand Junction, CO, www.d51schools.org 

Contact:  Cindy Starr, Human Resources, cstarr@mesa.k12.co.us 

Phone:  970-254-5136 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Special Education, Math, English, Science, ESL, Speech Language Pathologist, School Psychologist, other TBD 

 

Lovington Municipal Schools, Lovington, NM  http://lovington.nm.school.we.pages.com 

Contact: Willene Miles, HR Tech.  swmiles@leaco.net 

Phone: 575-739-2200 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Counselors, Math, Spanish, Home Education, Science, PE (female), Bilingual 

 

Penasco Independent Schools, Penasco, NM www.penasco.k12.nm.us 

Contact:  Ernesto Valdez, Supt., evaldez@penasco.k12.nm.us 

Phone:  575-587-2230 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Math K-12, Science K-12, Special Education K-12, Elementary K-8, Mid School 

 

Gallup-McKinley County Schools, Gallup, NM  www.gmcs.k12.nm.us 

Contact:  Phyllis Casuse, Director of Personnel, pcasuse@gmcs.k12.nm.us 

Phone: (505)721-1063 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

All areas, especially Special Education, Math and Science 

 

Loving Municipal Schools, Loving, NM  www.lovingschools.com 

Contact: Mark Barela, Principal, barelam@lovingschools.org 

Phone:  505.745.2075 

Seeking Majors/Licensure/Endorsement: 

Elementary Ed with Bilingual Endorsement, Secondary: PE, Bilingual, English, Agriculture Science Endorsements 
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